
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

PA0
PA1
PA2
PA3
PA4
PA5
PA6
PA7

PB0

PC0

PB1
PB2
PB3
PB4
PB5
PB6
PB7

PC1
PC2
PC3
PC4
PC5
PC6
PC7

PD0

PE0

PD1
PD2
PD3
PD4
PD5
PD6
PD7

PE1
PE2
PE3
PE4
PE5
PE6
PE7

TxD0
RxD0

SCL
SDA

CLKIN_24

RESET

DMINUS
DPLUS

+3.3VD

DGND

CLKOUT_12/24/48

+3.3VD

+3.3VD

+3.3VD

+3.3VD

+3.3VD

+3.3VD +3.3VD +3.3VD

+3.3VD

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

P:\Orbit\USBNoiseGenerator\Version1Rev1 13

NOISE GENERATOR - USB INTERFACE

B

5 5Thursday, February 23, 2006

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

P:\Orbit\USBNoiseGenerator\Version1Rev1 13

NOISE GENERATOR - USB INTERFACE

B

5 5Thursday, February 23, 2006

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

P:\Orbit\USBNoiseGenerator\Version1Rev1 13

NOISE GENERATOR - USB INTERFACE

B

5 5Thursday, February 23, 2006

NOTE: "RESERVED" pin MUST be
grounded, or else USB chip will
NOT OPERATE!!!!
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